MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CONFIDENTIAL RESTRICTED.
PASSIVE NFC / RFID TAG
KEEP TRACK OF
WHAT’S
IMPORTANT
Motorola Solutions Confidential - Do Not Redistribute - PartnerEmpower Member, Customer, and Prospective Customer Use Only
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CONFIDENTIAL RESTRICTED.
INVENTORY AND PATROL SOLUTIONS

DATA SHEET
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS CONFIDENTIAL RESTRICTED.
ORDERING GUIDE
Motorola Solutions Confidential - Do Not Redistribute - PartnerEmpower Member, Customer, and Prospective Customer Use Only
Product Code Item Description Notes
PMLN8470 U_R7A NFC KIT NFC Tag for R7a
PMLN8471 U_R7 NFC KIT NFC Tag for R7
PMLN8555 U_R7A EU RFID TAG KIT RFID Tag for R7a
PMLN8553 U_R7 EU RFID TAG KIT RFID Tag for R7
For more information and to purchase, please contact your Motorola Solutions
Account Representative or your Authorised Distributor
Motorola Solutions Confidential - Do Not Redistribute - PartnerEmpower Member, Customer, and Prospective Customer Use Only
Whilst care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this bulletin, Motorola Solutions retains the right to make